
PACHET MATERIALE PT PIETE PREST

I.D.: 104975539

Data publicarii	29.10.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.208,73 RON - 1.208,73 RON

Descriere: 1 TUB PVC 40/0.25M 19% 5,00 BUC 1,85 9,24 1,76 2 TUB PVC 50/0.25M 19% 3,00 BUC 2,52 7,56 1,44 3 RINO ACRILIC ALB 280ML 19% 10,00 BUC 6,72 67,23 12,77 4 ADEZIV ATLAS GEOFLEX ULTRA ,SUPER FLEXIBIL,DEFORMABIL C2TE S1 19% 4,00 BUC 71,43 285,71 54,29 5 CORNIER 50X50X5 19% 192,00 KG 4,37 838,99 159,41
